ITEM #]QTY | NEWMAR # DESCRIPTION
1 1 91079 9 5/16x9 5/16” 14 GA GUSSET PLATE __
2 1 18160 3x4 3/4" 14 GA GUSSET PLATE 0
3 1 91081 1/4°x2x4 PLATE W/ 3/4” DIA. HOLE
4 2 23350 2x6 1/4" 3/16 ROLLER PLATES
5 1 - 2 1/2x5x13 3/8° 11 GA TUBE
6 1 - BASE ASSEMBLY i
7 1 - INNER TUBE ASSEMBLY %
8 7 - 2x2x24” 3/16 HR ANGLE T L
9 1 112253 2x2x6"°  3/16 HR ANGLE
70 1 112254 2X2X6" 3/16 HR ANGLE
11 1 - 2x4x68” 11 GA TUBE N
12 2 37466 PSO BEARING BRKT 4X8 3/16° STL 22 i 40 |
13 1 21832 PSO ADAPTER 3/4” TO 3/4" TIB1 +
14 1 21835 PSO BUSHING TRANTORQUE 3/4” [;[ |0
15 2 21837 3/4” D. BEARINGS 2
16 2 21838 3/4” D. MOUNTING FLANGE FOR BEARINGS
17 7 27617 3/47%9” SHATT W/ 7° KEYWAY ry ry
18 7 21847 DRIVE WHEEL W/ 3/4 DIA BORE
19 1 73733 2”1 1/2 SQ STEEL TUBE 11 GA.
20 1 85366 PSO GEAR MOTOR D 2.0 RPM
21 3 46065 ROLLER 1x2 3/8 UHMW W/PIN/CLIP
22 1 25480 1/27-13 FULL THREADED ROD~ZINC PL X 36"
3 8
al s 1
L i 25
= REI: - -
I (& \jF
= T A
3
- 164, 1
R
DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 16 \ ‘
A
37}
Model: Sheet Drawn by: Checked by: || Revision: By:
NEWMAR CORP ,
0. Box 30, CA’S W/ SUPER STORAGE 1 OF N. C. M. W, o
Nappanee, IN. 46550 Title: I.D. # Date: Date: Revision: By:
Title block——1—2fulTB Elevated 3 1/2" Bed S—0 Mech H/W 8/H 3/2/W 2 Date:




ITEM #|QTY | NEWMAR # DESCRIPTION
1 1 91079 9 5/16x9 5/16” 14 GA GUSSET PLATE
2 1 18160 3x4 3/4" 14 GA GUSSET PLATE ::::3
3 1 91081 1/4"x2x4 PLATE W/ 3/4” DIA. HOLE
4 2 23350 2x6 1/4" 3/16 ROLLER PLATES
5 1 - 2 1/2x5x13 3/8” 11 GA TUBE B 1
6 1 - BASE ASSEMBLY 72
+ T 4 —
13
i L
3 4
j—— 2 ——d
Newmar #91081 371
5 ITEM-3 el
e 3X Scale 24 *
123
b 1 | 2
L I - ¢
1 5
1 112
8
. 5 ‘{1{‘ 22 21 174 18
L 0.075 oo ! 0.075 (14 Go_) 4%
(14 Ga.)
Newpnar #91079 Newmar #18160
o ITEM-2
3X Scale . SCALE: 3X ~—3
133
fn
12%6 . ol |- A4 & + ﬁ
P it —3 [’ 13 45— o2
87 _‘ T s T T _
BARE P i
6 °To ? r
L . 62 TYP- 13 169 f 167 B f
513 513
%S;L | | ; ; P ;
| | i v i ‘ i H%_ i ] i i
GUIDE PLATES ‘ ‘ 373
ITEM—-4 SOCKET TUBE
Al % SY LRl 1L Dh SE ASS
SCALE: 2X ITEM-5 B A e
ITEM-6
. . . Revision: .
NEWMAR CORP Model: ’ Sheet Drawn by: Checked by: ISION: BASE ASSEMBLY (ITEM 6) MOUNTING HOLES 1 ILO 7/8, 24 7/8 ILO 26 5/8. |By: N.G.
P.0. Box 30, CA'S W/ SUPER STORAGE 2 OF 3 N G M. W, (PCR #131283) Date: 6/13/12
Nappanee, IN. 46550 | Title: I.D. # Date: Date: Revision: By:
Title block——1—2fulTB Elevated 3 1/2" Bed S—0 Mech H/W 8/H 3/2/W 2 Date:




ITEM #|QTY | NEWMAR # DESCRIPTION
7 1 - INNER TUBE ASSEMBLY
8 1 — 2x2x247 3/16 HR ANGLE f
9 1 112253 2x2x6” 3/16 HR ANGLE ?
10 1 112254 IX2X6” 3/16 HR ANGLE
1] 1 - 2x4x68” 11 GA TUBE
[t
— 2 | r z 2 .
5 6
T f’%s [ 2k Py - 433,
Aol -2 4
_é T ’(I Twi’%ﬂ ‘ i .
| L] [ 3 TOOOOOOOO0OOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
6 T’%s 6 2~ J
‘ J L INNER TUBE
! ITEM—-11
11
#2624 0} ITEM—9
14 ; 231
£ ’
] | 0
T ’%6 6 9
& L . \
J — K j(» 7 1 11
¥ wij ok o 3 0 f
9 4 4 6
76 I P . L
ITEM—8 L ‘ 5 o< F 24
ITEM-10 6
0 L 1"
0
Z ° |

70

24

INNER TUBE ASSEMBLY

@ ITEM=7
By:

; . . Revision:
NEWMAR CORP Mode\.’ Sheet Drawn by: Checked by:
P.O. Box 30, CA'S W/ SUPER STORAGE 3 OF 3 N. G. M. W. Date-
Nappanee, IN. 46550 | Title: I.D. # Date: Date: Revision: By:
Title block——1—2fulTB Elevated 3 1/2” Bed S—0O Mech 11 /18/11 3/2/12 Date:




ITEM #]QTY | NEWMAR # DESCRIPTION

1 1 17298 6x9” 14 GA GUSSET PLATE

2 7 18160 3x4 3/4" 14 GA GUSSET PLATE
3 1 - Tx1x2 1/8" 3/16 C—CHANNEL
4 1 - Tx1x2 5/8" 3/16 C—CHANNEL

5 2 23350 2x6 1/4" 3/16 ROLLER PLATES
6 1 - 2 1/2x5x13 3/8” 11 GA TUBE
7 1 - BASE ASSEMBLY

8 7 - INNER TUBE ASSEMBLY

9 1 — 2x2x24” 3/16 HR ANGLE

70 1 — 2x2x6”  3/16 HR ANGLE

71 1 — 2X2X6” 3/16 HR ANGLE

12 1 - 2x4x68” 11 GA TUBE

13 2 37466 PSO BEARING BRKT 4X8 3/16" STL
14 1 21832 PSO ADAPTER 3/4” TO 3/4" TiBI
15 1 21835 PSO BUSHING TRANTORQUE 3/4"
6 2 21837 3/4” D. BEARINGS

17 2 21838 3/4" D. MOUNTING FLANGE FOR BEARINGS
8 1 27617 3/4°x9” SHAFT W/ 7" KEYWAY

19 7 21847 DRIVE WHEEL W/ 3/4 DIA BORE
20 7 73733 2”7 1 1/2 SQ STEEL TUBE 11 GA.
21 1 85866 PSO GEAR MOTOR D 2.0 RPM
21B 1 118883 |PSO GEAR MTR D 2.0 RPM w/BRAKE
22 3 46065 ROLLER 1x2 3/8 UHMW W/PIN/CLIP
23 1 25480 1/2"=13 FULL THREADED ROD—ZINC PL X 36"

=Y

73
w |
i |
DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY L 53] * gL o
22 37}
MOTOR W/BRAKE SHOWN (MECH WB)
: . . Revision: » . -
NEWMAR CORP Model: (SEE INDEX) Sheet Drawn by: Checked by: SHIFTED MECHANISM UP 3/16” AND MOTOR MOUNT ANGLES UP 5/16 By: DK
P.0. Box 30, T OF & N. C. M. W. UPDATED MODEL NOMENCLATURE PER ECO # 401 Date: 2/6/13
Nappanee, IN. 46550 Title: 1D, # Date: Date: Revision: pemoved part # s from item 10 & 11. Removed mitered corners [By: R T
Title block——1—2fulTB 7 3/4” BED S-0 MECH 11/18/11 12/5/11 [Ttrom items 9, 10, and 11(sht 3) to match production. (PCR #131469) |Date: 10/12/12




ITEM #]QTY | NEWMAR # DESCRIPTION
1 1 17298 6x9” 14 GA GUSSET PLATE — —
2 1 18160 3x4 3/4" 14 GA GUSSET PLATE ! !
3 1 — Tx1x2 1/8" 3/16 C—CHANNEL
7 1 - Tx1x2 5/8" 3/16 C—CHANNEL Ln: Lu:
5 2 23350 2x6 1/4" 3/16 ROLLER PLATES 2 L] 2 L]
6 1 — 2 1/2x5x13 3/8” 11 GA TUBE i el i el
7 1 — BASE ASSEMBLY IE: Gb\ 1 l 3 é—-—»@ l
2 1 o8 24 5 ! ° 5
L l 28 28
— J J
b el
STOP ROD BRACKET STOP ROD BRACKET
ITEM-3 ITEM—-4
SCALE: 3X SCALE: 3X
il
6 3234
244
3
123
3 {1 ! -2
T 4 | — 4 !
1 3_‘
%
- (5% 9 13
(14 Ga) ! 0.075 (14 Ga.) 3 s
Newmar #17298 Newmar #18160 2 21 7 is 18
ITEM-1 ITEM-2 78
SCALE: 3X SCALE: 3X
133 1
g b2y 129, 2) - B
il 13 P ; 0 v v t
1 I3 o) TL T " >
6} 578 S 24*» T¢ ° 16}
! | 21 | _
i a2l f 835 TYP: 112J t f
51
%s#L r . 7% J {
L_ L | i ! 24 | |
GUIDE PLATES | | N — P — !
ITEM—5 22 | @ -
SCALE: 2X SOCKET TUBE ¢
ITEM—6 BASE ASSEMBLY
@/ o 2X2 ANGLES
ITEM-7
. . . Revision: ” ” .
NEWMAR CORP Model: (SEE INDEX) Sheet Drawn by: Checked by: ISIONY SHIFTED MECHANISM UP 3/16” AND MOTOR MOUNT ANGLES UP 5/16 By: DK
P.0. Box 30, 2 OF 3 N. G. M. W. UPDATED MODEL NOMENCLATURE PER ECO # 401 Date: 2/6/13
Nappanece, IN. 46550 | Title: LD. # Date: Date: Revision: gaSE ASSEMBLY (ITEM 7) MOUNTING HOLES 1 ILO 7/8, 24 7/8 ILO 26 5/8, |By: N.G.
Title block——1—2fulTB 7 3/4” BED S-0 MECH 11/18/11) 12/2/11 [srop rop sRAcKeTs (TEMS 3 & 4) 5/8 HOLE DIAMETER ILO 9/16. (PCR #131283) |Date: 6/13/12




ITEM #|QTY | NEWMAR % DESCRIPTION
8 1 — INNER TUBE ASSEMBLY
9 1 - 2x2x24” 3/16 HR ANGLE T
10 1 — 2x2x6” 3/16 HR ANGLE I‘
1 1 - 2X2X6" 3/16 HR ANGLE
12 1 - 2x4x68” 11 GA TUBE 68
4
. ﬂ;r s
G e Fi 9 11 e
__é_» -~ 2} 54 764" # ’»T%.
T [ ‘ i
W [ Ty 3 T€>ooooE)E)oooooooooooooooooc:ooooooooooooooo
& ’%e] & e
‘ J \ INNER TUBE
i ITEM—12
24, 2 ITEM-10
23}
| 0
3
| mt j_[_[ﬁﬁ T 0
J ‘ 5 | uii 0 [ 11
3 2
e - 4 : L WG%” L 6
16 —- -
L 2 l
ITEM—Q > O O [eRoNeNcRoNoNoNoRoNoNo]
T T
ITEM—11 wz/ L
0 \ 11
\H
0
—
24 70
INNER TUBE ASSEMBLY
@) ITEM-8
NEWMAR CORP Model: Sheet Drawn by: Checked by: | Revision: gyieTep MECHANISM UP 3/16” AND MOTOR MOUNT ANGLES UP 5/16” By: DK
P.0. Box 30, (SEE INDEX) S5 OF 3 N. G. M. W. UPDATED MODEL NOMENCLATURE PER ECO # 401 Date: 2/6/13
Nappanece, IN. 46550 | Title: LD. # Date: Date: Revision: pemoved part #' s from item 10 & 11. Removed mitered corners |By: R T.
Title block——1—2fulTB 7 3/4” BED S-0 MECH 11/18/11 12/2/11 [Ttrom items 9, 10, and 11(sht 3) to match production. (PCR #131469) |Date: 10/12/12




